
The Tape Wrapper

NW－1200
series

NW－1200
NW－2200

NW－2200
series

NW series

Ideal for wire harnesses'

Wrap tape around bundles of wire, tubes, etc, etc

Use most tapes in place of expensive twist ties and tie wraps

Tape over splices or connectors

Use colored tape for wire marking

Use in place of shrink tubing

NEW WAINDER



The Tape Wrapper

The Tape Wrapper Selection Guide
Tape wrapping capacity for different wire diameters (number of wraps around the wire)

H29－9．2,000 ア

MADE IN JAPAN

Osaka Electronics Co., Ltd.
Head Office : 2-34, Tsujihondouri Kita-ku, Nagoya City-462-0861,Japan

TEL : +81-52-919-7606　FAX : +81-52-919-7615
http://www.osakadenshi.co.jp/

NEW WAINDER

Features

#1 Use in place of shrink tubing

#2 Tape over splices or connectors

#3 Use colored tape for wire marking

#4 Use most tapes in place of twist ties and tie wraps

#1 Works with most commercially available adhesive tapes

#2 Compact light weight design

#3 Plugs into standard 115v AC outlet and uses less than 2 amps

#4 No special operator training

#5 Safety interlock on tape wrapping and cutting mechanism

#6 One second cycle time

#7 Fixed length tape (dispenses the same length every cycle)

#8 Machines can tape bundles from .118" (3mm) to .78" (20mm)

#9 Four standard models to choose from

#10 No adjusting required different bundle diameters

Applications

Benefits
#1 Reduce tape costs by same length every time

#2 Uses less bench space and is portable

#3 No special electrical wring or air required

#4 Can be used by all personal

#5 No chance of operator getting hurt

#6 Increase productivity

#7 Consistent looking parts

#8 Can process a wide range of parts

#9 Get the right machine for your application

#10 No down time for changing dies

#5 Wrap tape around bundles of wire, tubes, etc

#6 Can use preprinted tape for wire identification

#7 Ideal for wire harnesses

0.118" (3.0mm)

0.137" (3.5mm)

0.157" (4.0mm)

0.177" (4.5mm)

0.197" (5.0mm)

0.217" (5.5mm)

0.236" (6.0mm)

0.276" (7.0mm)

0.315" (8.0mm)

0.354" (9.0mm)

0.394" (10mm)

0.472" (12mm)

0.512" (13mm)

0.551" (14mm)

0.630" (16mm)

0.709" (18mm)

0.787" (20mm)

3.4

2.8

2.5

2.3

2.0

1.8

3.5

3.2

2.9

2.6

2.3

2.0

3.2

2.7

2.4

2.5

2.1

2.0

1.8

1.5

1.4

1.2

3.4

2.9

2.6

2.3

Wire Bundle Diameter NW1203 NW1205 NW1206 NW2208 NW2215

Tape Width

Tape Length

Wire Bundle Dia. Range

Machine Weight

Electrical Requirements

Machine Dimensions

1.26" (32mm)

.01 to .22" (2.5 to 5.5mm)

up to 3/4" (.79")(20mm)

1.97" (50mm)

.18 to .32" (4.5 to 8.0mm)

18.1 lbs. (8.2kg)

9.1 x 9.1 x 11" (230 x 230 x 280mm)

2.36" (60mm)

.197 to .32" (5.0 to 8mm)

110V 50/60Hz 55W (100 & 220V machines available)

3.15" (80mm)

up to 3/4" (.79")(20mm)

.39 to .78" (10.0 to 20.0mm)

39.7 lbs. (18kg.)

11.8 x 13.4 x 9.8" (300 x 340 x 250mm)

6" (150mm)

Model # NW1203 NW1205 NW1206 NW2208 NW2215


	NEW WAINDER_omote
	NEW WAINDER_ura

