## NEW WAINDER NW-1200 NW-2200

## The Tape Wrapper

# NW series





Ideal for wire harnesses' Wrap tape around bundles of wire, tubes, etc, etc Use most tapes in place of expensive twist ties and tie wraps Tape over splices or connectors Use colored tape for wire marking Use in place of shrink tubing





# NEW WAINDER

## The Tape Wrapper

### Applications

#1 Use in place of shrink tubing

- #2 Tape over splices or connectors
- #3 Use colored tape for wire marking

#4 Use most tapes in place of twist ties and tie wraps

#7 Ideal for wire harnesses

#### Features

- #1 Works with most commercially available adhesive tapes
- #2 Compact light weight design
- #3 Plugs into standard 115v AC outlet and uses less than 2 amps
- #4 No special operator training
- #5 Safety interlock on tape wrapping and cutting mechanism
- #6 One second cycle time
- #7 Fixed length tape (dispenses the same length every cycle)
- #8 Machines can tape bundles from .118" (3mm) to .78" (20mm)
- #9 Four standard models to choose from
- #10 No adjusting required different bundle diameters

#### **Benefits**

#1 Reduce tape costs by same length every time

#5 Wrap tape around bundles of wire, tubes, etc

#6 Can use preprinted tape for wire identification

- #2 Uses less bench space and is portable
- #3 No special electrical wring or air required
- #4 Can be used by all personal
- #5 No chance of operator getting hurt
- #6 Increase productivity
- #7 Consistent looking parts
- #8 Can process a wide range of parts
- #9 Get the right machine for your application
- #10 No down time for changing dies

Model #	NW1203	NW1205	NW1206	NW2208	NW2215	
Tape Width	up to 3/4" (.79")(20mm)			up to 3/4" (.79")(20mm)		
Tape Length	1.26" (32mm)	1.97" (50mm)	2.36" (60mm)	3.15" (80mm)	6" (150mm)	
Wire Bundle Dia. Range	.01 to .22" (2.5 to 5.5mm)	.18 to .32" (4.5 to 8.0mm)	.197 to .32" (5.0 to 8mm)	.39 to .78" (10.0 to 20.0mm)		
Machine Weight	18.1 lbs. (8.2kg)			39.7 lbs. (18kg.)		
Electrical Requirements	110V 50/60Hz 55W (100 & 220V machines available)					
Machine Dimensions	9.1 x 9.1 x 11" (230 x 230 x 280mm)			11.8 × 13.4 × 9.8" (300 × 340 × 250mm)		

## The Tape Wrapper Selection Guide

Tape wrapping capacity for different wire diameters (number of wraps around the wire)

Wire Bundle Diameter	NW1203	NW1205	NW1206	NW2208	NW2215
0.118" (3.0mm)	3.4				
0.137" (3.5mm)	2.8				
0.157" (4.0mm)	2.5				
0.177" (4.5mm)	2.3	3.5			
0.197" (5.0mm)	2.0	3.2			
0.217" (5.5mm)	1.8	2.9			
0.236" (6.0mm)		2.6	3.2		
0.276" (7.0mm)		2.3	2.7		
0.315" (8.0mm)		2.0	2.4		
0.354" (9.0mm)					
0.394" (10mm)				2.5	
0.472" (12mm)				2.1	
0.512" (13mm)				2.0	
0.551" (14mm)				1.8	3.4
0.630" (16mm)				1.5	2.9
0.709" (18mm)				1.4	2.6
0.787" (20mm)				1.2	2.3

MADE IN JAPAN



http://www.osakadenshi.co.jp/